
2023-2024 WAC Girls Soccer Schedule

Wednesday December 13 Friday January 19
Johansen at Mt House Johansen at Pacheco

Beyer at Ceres Grace Davis at Mt House
Los Banos at Grace Davis Los Banos at Beyer

Lathrop at Pacheco Ceres at Lathrop

Friday December 15 Wednesday January 24
Pacheco at Johansen Mt House at Johansen

Mt House at Grace Davis Ceres at Beyer
Beyer at Los Banos Grace Davis at Los Banos

Lathrop at Ceres Pacheco at Lathrop

Wednesday January 3 Friday January 26
Grace Davis at Pacheco Pacheco at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Mt House Mt House at Los Banos

Ceres at Johansen Johansen at Ceres
Beyer at Lathrop Lathrop at Beyer

Friday January 5 Monday January 29
Mt House at Beyer Los Banos at Ceres
Pacheco at Ceres Mt House at Pacheco

Johansen at Los Banos Grace Davis at Beyer
Grace Davis at Lathrop Johansen at Lathrop

Wednesday January 10 Wednesday January 31
Ceres at Los Banos Beyer at Mt House

Pacheco at Mt House Ceres at Pacheco
Beyer at Grace Davis Los Banos at Johansen
Lathrop at Johansen Lathorp at Grace Davis

Friday January 12 Friday February 2
Grace Davis at Johansen Johansen at Grace Davis

Beyer at Pacheco Pacheco at Beyer
Mt House at Ceres Ceres at Mt House

Los Banos at Lathrop Lathrop at Los Banos

Wednesday January 17 Monday February 5
Johansen at Beyer Beyer at Johansen 

Grace Davis at Ceres Ceres at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Pacheco Pacheco at Los Banos
Lathorp at Mt House Mt House at Lathrop

Start times: Two fields- 3:00 Varsity and Junior Varsity
One Field- 4:30 Junior varisty and 6:15 Varsity


